
Yorkshire Gilts Top 5
Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

CH 6518-6 HUNTER LOGUE, IN 57-14 9 BIG PAW 19-1 0 JUMP 1-5 11/18/22 311 JACK RODIBAUGH & SONS, IN 1.50 as of 06/14/2023

RES 6912-1 ELLIE WHITE, TN 22-7 0 HOT TAKE 47-3 0 STRUT 24-4 12/12/22 246 AUDRA HART, TN 1.34 as of 06/14/2023

3 6361-2 HADLEY HENDRICKSON, IN 20-8 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 9 KNOCKOUT 22-2 12/25/22 244 STOHLQUIST KIDS, IL 1.43 as of 06/14/2023

4 6255-2 HARPER FORDICE, IN 5--2 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 0 ROOTS 8-6 11/15/22 268 ETHAN & ISABEL STOHLQUIST &, IL 1.27 as of 06/14/2023

5 6340-10 AUDRA HART, TN 22-2 0 HOT TAKE 47-3 0 STRUT 24-4 12/12/22 218 AUDRA HART 1.18 as of 06/14/2023

Bred and Owned Yorkshire Gilts Top 10
Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

CH 6340-10 AUDRA HART, TN 22-2 0 HOT TAKE 47-3 0 STRUT 24-4 12/12/22 218 AUDRA HART 1.18 as of 06/14/2023

RES 6763-10 EMILY SHVETZOFF, FL 6--1 0 WALKS ALONE 5-1 9 BIG TICKET 2-2 11/21/22 229 EMILY SHVETZOFF, FL 1.12 as of 06/14/2023

3 6647-20 COOPER OSTROM, MI 12--12 1 TCG ROUND ONE 1-1 0 STRUT 24-4 01/08/23 214 BRYCE R & COOPER OSTROM, MI 1.36 as of 06/14/2023

4 6024-30 KAYLA BAKER, IN 4--6 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 0 JASPER 1-1 12/02/22 307 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGGS BECK/KAYLA BAKER, IN 1.58 as of 06/14/2023

5 6385-10 NORA HOGE, IL 69-5 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 9 COMMOTION 264-2 12/15/22 306 CARTER, NOLAN & NORA HOGE, IL 1.69 as of 06/14/2023

6 6508-10 BRAILEY LEWIS, IA 84-10 1 WHY NOT US 21-8 0 STEP ONE 7-6 01/06/23 199 CALEIGH OR KOLTEN OR BRAILEY LEWIS, IA 1.25 as of 06/14/2023

7 6497-10 TAYLOR  LAUFENBERG, WI 1--5 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 9 DYNAMITE 83-7 01/02/23 206 TAYLOR & TRENT LAUFENBERG &. WI 1.26 as of 06/14/2023

8 6896-10 ELIZABETH WEISINGER, IA 77-3 1 KATS MEOW 118-1 0 JASPER 1-1 12/07/22 266 ELLA/ELIZA/EMMA WEISINGER 1.41 as of 06/14/2023

9 6931-20 LILYAN WILSON, KS 4--4 1 TIK TOK  3-3 0 HUMBLE PIE 70-2 02/16/23 102 COLTON APPELHAN, KSZ/LILYAN WILSON FAM 0.86 as of 06/14/2023

10 6812-10 RACHEL STRUEH, IN 4--2 1 ALONE TIME 4-8 8 TCG TIMES UP 1-1 01/21/23 156 ASHLEY, ZACH, RACHEL STRUEH, IN 1.08 as of 06/14/2023

Class: 1 Yorkshire Gilts WT 102-180

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

1 6053-1 HUNTER BIEREN, OK 27-7 1 HIT STICK 26-8 0 STUD 27-5 02/03/23 164 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGGS BECK/KAYLA BAKER 1.25 as of 06/14/2023

11 6186-2 JACOB DEROUCHEY, KS 30-7 1 HIT STICK 26-8 9 BIG PAW 19-1 02/11/23 139 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGGS BECK/KAYLA BAKER, IN 1.13 as of 06/14/2023

4 6205-3 FAITH DOZA, TX 16-7 1 HIT STICK 26-8 9 COMMOTION 264-2 02/03/23 132 D J & AMARA SANDERS, IL 1.01 as of 06/14/2023

3 6266-2 ANNA FRANKE, OK 16-2 1 KATS MEOW 118-1 9 KNOCKOUT 22-2 02/02/23 166 LAWYER SHOWPIGS, IN 1.26 as of 06/14/2023

12 6368-1 MADDOX HENRY, OK 8--7 1 WHY NOT US 21-8 9 TCG TEN FOUR 10-4 02/01/23 180 GAVIN BRANDERHORST, IA 1.35 as of 06/14/2023

2 6406-1 HADLEY HUSEMAN, KS 34-8 1 UFC 19-4 0 TURNING POINT 27-2 02/05/23 130 JACK RODIBAUGH & SONS, IN 1.01 as of 06/14/2023

10 6442-10 MCKINLEY KAYSEN, IA 3--9 1 EXCEPTION 60-9 9 AWESTRUCK 38-3 02/01/23 164 MCKINLEY & LANDRY KAYSEN, IA 1.23 as of 06/14/2023

7 6442-20 MCKINLEY KAYSEN, IA 4--15 9 AWESTRUCK 38-3 9 BIG PAW 19-1 02/01/23 123 MCKINLEY & LANDRY KAYSEN, IA 0.92 as of 06/14/2023

14 6454-1 GAGE KILGORE, KS 14-9 0 HOT TAKE 47-3 8 KICK START 12-3 02/01/23 117 ZEPHRY LANDOLL, KS 0.88 as of 06/14/2023

13 6463-2 BRAYLEE KIRKPATRICK, TX 84-4 0 CASHMAN 32-1 0 JASPER 1-1 02/10/23 122 BLAZIN 7S FARMS, TX 0.98 as of 06/14/2023

9 6575-10 MORGAN MILLER, MN 1--7 0 GRUS NEXT STEP 11-2 0 TCG MAJORITY RULES 27-1 02/15/23 114 MORGAN & GREGORY MILLER, MN 0.96 as of 06/14/2023

15 6576-10 GREGORY MILLER, MN 1--5 0 GRUS NEXT STEP 11-2 0 TCG MAJORITY RULES 27-1 02/15/23 111 MORGAN & GREGORY MILLER, MN 0.93 as of 06/14/2023

6 6824-2 MAYLEE SWEARS, MI 9--7 1 DVM 39-1 0 ROOTS 8-6 02/20/23 140 KILMER SWINE FARMS INC, IN 1.23 as of 06/14/2023

8 6926-1 KATIE WILLIS, AR 57-2 1 HIT STICK 26-8 8 UPROAR 33-1 02/08/23 107 HOFSCHULTE FAMILY, OK 0.85 as of 06/14/2023

5 6931-20 LILYAN WILSON, KS 4--4 1 TIK TOK  3-3 0 HUMBLE PIE 70-2 02/16/23 102 COLTON APPELHAN, KSZ/LILYAN WILSON FAM 0.86 as of 06/14/2023

Division 1: 
Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

CH 6053-1 HUNTER BIEREN, OK 27-7 1 HIT STICK 26-8 0 STUD 27-5 02/03/23 164 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGGS BECK/KAYLA BAKER 1.25 as of 06/14/2023

RES 6406-1 HADLEY HUSEMAN, KS 34-8 1 UFC 19-4 0 TURNING POINT 27-2 02/05/23 130 JACK RODIBAUGH & SONS, IN 1.01 as of 06/14/2023

3 6266-2 ANNA FRANKE, OK 16-2 1 KATS MEOW 118-1 9 KNOCKOUT 22-2 02/02/23 166 LAWYER SHOWPIGS, IN 1.26 as of 06/14/2023

4 6205-3 FAITH DOZA, TX 16-7 1 HIT STICK 26-8 9 COMMOTION 264-2 02/03/23 132 D J & AMARA SANDERS, IL 1.01 as of 06/14/2023

5 6931-20 LILYAN WILSON, KS 4--4 1 TIK TOK  3-3 0 HUMBLE PIE 70-2 02/16/23 102 COLTON APPELHAN, KSZ/LILYAN WILSON FAM 0.86 as of 06/14/2023

Class: 2 Yorkshire Gilts WT 109-183

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

7 6003-1 COOPER ALDERKS, IL 4--2 1 ALONE TIME 4-8 0 WALKS ALONE 5-1 01/01/23 160 K & M SHOW PIGS, IL 0.98 as of 06/14/2023

3 6260-1 MILLIE FOSTER, AR 17-8 9 BIG PAW 19-1 8 BIG STICK 5-1 01/29/23 109 CHAD DAY & FAMILY, IN 0.80 as of 06/14/2023

12 6346-1 KARIE HEAD, AR 28-8 2 LIKE A ROCK 13-9 6 RENAISSANCE 152-2 01/20/23 179 FINAL DRIVE GENETICS, AR 1.23 as of 06/14/2023

6 6379-20 ANAH HIGBIE, KS 7--2 1 GLIDE 25-1 9 LAMBEAU 17-7 01/11/23 140 LANE, CALLA, ANAH, & ELIM HIGBIE, KS 0.91 as of 06/14/2023

10 6393-1 LAYTON HOPKINS, KS 28-7 1 FOREPLAY 2-3 9 COMMOTION 264-2 01/06/23 159 KYLE & LAURA BAADE 1.00 as of 06/14/2023

8 6452-2 KARSEN KETNER, OK 25-6 2 LIKE A ROCK 13-9 0 WALKS ALONE 5-1 01/22/23 175 REYNOLDS FARMS 1.22 as of 06/14/2023

13 6458-2 KASSIDY KIMBLE, WV 6--9 1 GPA 55-5 6 NEWS FLASH 65-3 01/11/23 130 MURRAY STATE UNIVERSITY, KY 0.84 as of 06/14/2023

2 6480-1 DYLAN KRAMER, MN 5--5 0 WALKS ALONE 5-1 9 DYNAMITE 83-7 01/01/23 153 TUCKER DEGROOT, MN 0.93 as of 06/14/2023

9 6588-1 TAEGAN MILLER, KS 8--8 1 ALONE TIME 4-8 0 WELL PLAYED 11-3 01/02/23 181 RODENBECK SHOW STOCK, IN 1.11 as of 06/14/2023

11 6652-3 TAYLOR OWENS, MI 3--3 2 REDEMPTION 8-3 0 KATMANDU 226-6 01/13/23 179 ALEXIS & AVERY HESS, IN 1.18 as of 06/14/2023

4 6769-2 GAVIN SINCLAIR, IN 20-1 2 REDEMPTION 8-3 9 BIG STICK 53-2 01/11/23 179 LORENZEN FARMS, IL 1.16 as of 06/14/2023

5 6812-10 RACHEL STRUEH, IN 4--2 1 ALONE TIME 4-8 8 TCG TIMES UP 1-1 01/21/23 156 ASHLEY, ZACH, RACHEL STRUEH, IN 1.08 as of 06/14/2023

1 6850-1 WYATT TOOT, IA 7--2 1 EXCEPTION 60-9 1 TIK TOK  3-3 01/06/23 178 CHUCK OR BEN OLSEN, SD 1.12 as of 06/14/2023

15 6923-1 BRAYDEN WILLIAMS, KS 4--8 1 WHY NOT US 21-8 8 CATERPILLAR 116-2 01/01/23 175 WESTERN PLAINS GENETICS, KS 1.07 as of 06/14/2023

14 6924-1 BRAYDEN WILLIAMS, KS 4--9 1 WHY NOT US 21-8 8 CATERPILLAR 116-2 01/01/23 183 WESTERN PLAINS GENETICS, KS 1.12 as of 06/14/2023

Class: 3 Yorkshire Gilts WT 185-208

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

12 6010-2 ASA  ANDERSON, FL 11--6 1 BURZ 22-1 7 DOMINATOR 10-1 01/07/23 192 CHUCK OR BEN OLSEN, SD 1.22 as of 06/14/2023

6 6135-1 ADAM CLINE, OH 30-5 2 YETI 5-3 8 KING PIN 245-4 01/20/23 193 GRAYDEN SPROULL, OH 1.33 as of 06/14/2023

4 6183-3 KAITLYNN DEBLOCK, IL 5--3 1 ROOTS 5-1 9 TRADE UP 23-1 01/05/23 191 MIA FREYERMUTH, IL 1.19 as of 06/14/2023



1 6235-1 HAYDEN EVERHART, IN 10--8 1 ALONE TIME 4-8 1 IMPULSE 7-11 01/05/23 197 HARTZELL FAMILY LIVESTOCK, IN 1.23 as of 06/14/2023

14 6302-1 MARLEE GRAF, IN 4--5 1 HIT STICK 26-8 9 COMMOTION 264-2 01/05/23 193 D J & AMARA SANDERS, IL 1.21 as of 06/14/2023

3 6317-5 NALANEY GUYER, IL 1--5 1 HIT STICK 26-8 0 WELL PLAYED 11-3 01/01/23 205 ROBIN RIDGE FARM, LLC, IN 1.25 as of 06/14/2023

10 6471-1 ROSA KOCHER, KS 7--13 1 WHY NOT US 21-8 0 STEP ONE 7-6 01/08/23 187 D J & AMARA SANDERS, IL 1.19 as of 06/14/2023

8 6497-10 TAYLOR  LAUFENBERG, WI 1--5 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 9 DYNAMITE 83-7 01/02/23 206 TAYLOR & TRENT LAUFENBERG &. WI 1.26 as of 06/14/2023

7 6508-10 BRAILEY LEWIS, IA 84-10 1 WHY NOT US 21-8 0 STEP ONE 7-6 01/06/23 199 CALEIGH OR KOLTEN OR BRAILEY LEWIS, IA 1.25 as of 06/14/2023

5 6593-1 AUDREY MILLETT, IN 27-4 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 6 AMPED UP 4-1 01/01/23 193 ETHAN & ISABEL STOHLQUIST &, IL 1.18 as of 06/14/2023

11 6601-4 JAGGER MONROE, TX 32-6 1 WHY NOT US 21-8 0 JASPER 1-1 01/13/23 208 BRIAN BEAMAN & FAMILY, IN 1.37 as of 06/14/2023

13 6748-1 ADALYN SEATON, OK 2--11 2 WALK THE WALK 17-1 0 ROOTS 8-6 01/02/23 200 D J & AMARA SANDERS, IL 1.23 as of 06/14/2023

2 6758-1 DEEGAN SHELDON, IN 33-4 1 UFC 19-4 9 BIG STEP 10-4 01/01/23 194 ETHAN & ISABEL STOHLQUIST &, IL 1.18 as of 06/14/2023

15 6791-2 SADLER SPRING, IL 9--3 1 ROOTS 5-1 0 IN AWE 226-8 01/20/23 185 KRUEGER SHOWPIGS, IL 1.28 as of 06/14/2023

9 6814-2 ASHLEY STRUEH, IN 10--3 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 9 COMMOTION 264-2 01/03/23 208 BRECKYN & BRENHEM BLOOMBERG, IL 1.28 as of 06/14/2023



Class: 4 Yorkshire Gilts WT 209-253

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

9 6009-2 ELIANNAH ANDERSON, FL 16-6 1 HIT STICK 26-8 9 DYNAMITE 83-7 01/12/23 235 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGGS BECK/KAYLA BAKER, IN 1.54 as of 06/14/2023

6 6013-2 CADENCE ANKNEY, IN 39-6 1 UFC 19-4 0 WALKS ALONE 5-1 01/09/23 213 ETHAN & ISABEL STOHLQUIST &, IL 1.37 as of 06/14/2023

5 6318-2 IAN GWILLIM. IL 16-6 0 IN AWE 226-8 0 STRUT 24-4 01/07/23 210 CHAD MARTIN & FAMILY, IN 1.33 as of 06/14/2023

14 6434-1 WHEELER JOHNSON, IL 10--1 2 REDEMPTION 8-3 9 I BELIEVE 4-6 01/15/23 231 CADE FECKE, IL 1.54 as of 06/14/2023

2 6457-2 KARSON KILMER, IN 9--7 8 TCG TIMES UP 1-1 9 TCG CLIMAX 10-6 01/13/23 253 CHAD DAY & FAMILY, IN 1.66 as of 06/14/2023

13 6464-1 MASON KLAWITTER, IL 17-6 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 9 CLYDE 13-5 01/10/23 230 KIMLEY SHOW PIGS, OH 1.48 as of 06/14/2023

11 6475-1 JONATHAN KRAFT, IN 32-5 1 WHY NOT US 21-8 0 JASPER 1-1 01/13/23 211 BRIAN BEAMAN & FAMILY, IN 1.39 as of 06/14/2023

7 6619-1 CADEN NATION, IIN 12--8 1 HIT STICK 26-8 9 COMMOTION 264-2 01/08/23 218 ZACH & JEFF MUEGGE & FAMILIES, IN 1.39 as of 06/14/2023

3 6647-20 COOPER OSTROM, MI 12--12 1 TCG ROUND ONE 1-1 0 STRUT 24-4 01/08/23 214 BRYCE R & COOPER OSTROM, MI 1.36 as of 06/14/2023

15 6746-1 HANNAH SCHWENK, IN 8--2 0 ROOTS 8-6 9 COMMOTION 264-2 01/02/23 218 ASHER LICHLYTER, IN 1.34 as of 06/14/2023

1 6787-2 KEEGAN SPRAY, IN 3--7 2 REDEMPTION 8-3 9 I BELIEVE 4-6 01/08/23 241 CADE FECKE, IL 1.54 as of 06/14/2023

8 6815-1 RILEY STUECKER, IA 8--3 2 YETI 5-3 8 BIG STICK 5-1 01/06/23 210 BLAINE SLAYTON, IN 1.32 as of 06/14/2023

10 6845-2 MESA TIEMANN, MO 3--9 0 TURNING POINT 27-2 8 EMOTION 340-1 01/01/23 219 COOPER  WUTHNOW, KS 1.34 as of 06/14/2023

12 6888-1 LEVI WARREN, IA 49-8 2 HIGH SOCIETY 5-1 9 BIG PAW 19-1 01/14/23 209 SETH & DEREK WARREN, IN 1.38 as of 06/14/2023

4 6943-1 HOLDEN WINTERS, OK 12--10 2 LIKE A ROCK 13-9 9 BIG PAW 19-1 01/03/23 215 JACK RODIBAUGH & SONS, IN 1.33 as of 06/14/2023

Division 2: 
Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

CH 6235-1 HAYDEN EVERHART, IN 10--8 1 ALONE TIME 4-8 1 IMPULSE 7-11 01/05/23 197 HARTZELL FAMILY LIVESTOCK, IN 1.23 as of 06/14/2023

RES 6787-2 KEEGAN SPRAY, IN 3--7 2 REDEMPTION 8-3 9 I BELIEVE 4-6 01/08/23 241 CADE FECKE, IL 1.54 as of 06/14/2023

3 6758-1 DEEGAN SHELDON, IN 33-4 1 UFC 19-4 9 BIG STEP 10-4 01/01/23 194 ETHAN & ISABEL STOHLQUIST &, IL 1.18 as of 06/14/2023

4 6317-5 NALANEY GUYER, IL 1--5 1 HIT STICK 26-8 0 WELL PLAYED 11-3 01/01/23 205 ROBIN RIDGE FARM, LLC, IN 1.25 as of 06/14/2023

5 6183-3 KAITLYNN DEBLOCK, IL 5--3 1 ROOTS 5-1 9 TRADE UP 23-1 01/05/23 191 MIA FREYERMUTH, IL 1.19 as of 06/14/2023

Class: 5 Yorkshire Gilts WT 175-223

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

10 6093-2 CONNOR  BROWN, MO 276-5 1 BURZ 22-1 0 STUD 27-5 12/10/22 208 CHUCK OR BEN OLSEN, SD 1.12 as of 06/14/2023

6163-2 SYDNEY CUNDIFF, OK 89-4 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 0 JACK 1-3 12/16/22 205 JACK RODIBAUGH & SONS, IN 1.14 as of 06/14/2023

5 6254-1 PRESTON FORD, IA 21-2 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 9 BIG TICKET 2-2 12/25/22 204 ETHAN & ISABEL STOHLQUIST &, IL 1.19 as of 06/14/2023

8 6304-1 KYLA GRAY, IN 16-6 1 OFF THE GRID 7-2 0 JACK 1-3 12/10/22 222 SPEER SWINE GENETICS, IN 1.19 as of 06/14/2023

6321-1 WILLIAM HAGEN, CA 37-1 2 WALK THE WALK 17-1 9 BIG STEP 10-4 12/01/22 175 RYAN GENETICS, CA 0.90 as of 06/14/2023

1 6340-10 AUDRA HART, TN 22-2 0 HOT TAKE 47-3 0 STRUT 24-4 12/12/22 218 AUDRA HART 1.18 as of 06/14/2023

2 6516-1 RYDER LLOYD, UT 28-8 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 7 DOMINATOR 10-1 12/10/22 211 BOBELL FARMS 1.13 as of 06/14/2023

6545-1 WYATT MAZICH, MI 22-16 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 0 WALKS ALONE 5-1 12/04/22 187 STOHLQUIST KIDS, OH 0.97 as of 06/14/2023

7 6656-1 BRANNON PARKER, GA 22-5 0 HOT TAKE 47-3 0 STRUT 24-4 12/12/22 209 AUDRA HART, TN 1.14 as of 06/14/2023

6 6664-2 CAASE PHILLIPS, FL 5--3 1 WHY NOT US 21-8 0 WALKS ALONE 5-1 12/11/22 203 ALEAH & AUSTIN & KYSLEE JAWORSKI, MI 1.10 as of 06/14/2023

3 6764-2 BREKKIN SIEG, OK 16-14 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 0 ROOTS 8-6 12/19/22 217 STOHLQUIST KIDS, OH 1.23 as of 06/14/2023

4 6908-2 COLLIN WHARTON, OK 12--10 1 RUCKUS 25-5 9 AWESTRUCK 38-3 12/15/22 219 HUNTER STEPHENS, OK 1.21 as of 06/14/2023

9 6919-1 FARRAH WILKINSON, TX 10--8 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 7 LEAPS AND BOUNDS 12-8 12/09/22 223 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGGS BECK/KAYLA BAKER, IN 1.19 as of 06/14/2023

Class: 6 Yorkshire Gilts WT 225-244

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

10 6181-2 HARPER DAY, IN 41-2 1 TCG ROUND ONE 1-1 8 TCG STAY TRUE 18-6 12/16/22 231 CHAD DAY & FAMILY, IN 1.28 as of 06/14/2023

13 6209-1 KAYLIE DRAWDY, FL 105-8 1 ALONE TIME 4-8 0 ROOTS 8-6 12/02/22 239 PLATT SHOW PIGS, IN 1.23 as of 06/14/2023

11 6290-2 REAGAN GIBSON, IA 108-9 0 USUAL SUSPECT  69-5 0 TRIBUTE 8-8 12/23/22 225 WAYNE J HUINKER, IA 1.30 as of 06/14/2023

8 6351-1 HUNTER HECKMAN, IL 52-4 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 0 JASPER 1-1 12/05/22 225 D J & AMARA SANDERS, IL 1.18 as of 06/14/2023

1 6361-2 HADLEY HENDRICKSON, IN 20-8 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 9 KNOCKOUT 22-2 12/25/22 244 STOHLQUIST KIDS, IL 1.43 as of 06/14/2023

2 6392-1 MYA HOLDERLY , IN 39-7 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 8 TCG TIMES UP 1-1 12/02/22 244 KILMER SWINE FARMS INC, IN 1.26 as of 06/14/2023

12 6412-1 BRADEN ILLINGWORTH, CA 80-1 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 9 COMMOTION 264-2 12/08/22 227 LORENZEN FARMS, IL 1.21 as of 06/14/2023

6 6422-2 OLIVIA JENKINS, OH 240-11 1 AFFIRMED 4-4 9 GUT CHECK 60-3 12/01/22 230 THOMPSON BROTHERS GENETICS, OH 1.18 as of 06/14/2023

7 6423-3 BROOKLYN JERATOWSKI, SD 265-6 1 BRO 226-8 9 MEANT TO BE 264-6 12/05/22 230 CHUCK OR BEN OLSEN, SD 1.20 as of 06/14/2023

4 6497-2 TAYLOR LAUFENBERG, WI 6--7 1 HIT STICK 26-8 9 DYNAMITE 83-7 12/04/22 239 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGGS BECK/KAYLA BAKER, IN 1.24 as of 06/14/2023

6607-1 EMBREY MOSER, TX 22-2 2 LIKE A ROCK 13-9 9 COMMOTION 264-2 12/12/22 243 PLATT SHOW PIGS, IN 1.32 as of 06/14/2023

5 6699-1 HANNAH RIGIROZZI, CO 249-10 1 TESTIMONY 4-3 8 KING PIN 245-4 12/10/22 232 THOMPSON BROTHERS GENETICS, OH 1.25 as of 06/14/2023

9 6751-1 KENLIE SEFFROOD, WI 16-7 1 WHY NOT US 21-8 0 BIG INCH 111-2 12/03/22 233 NORMAN BROS & SON. IL 1.21 as of 06/14/2023

3 6903-1 DREW WELCH, MO 45-2 9 MEANT TO BE 264-6 8 EMOTION 340-1 12/16/22 226 SOUTHERN GOLD, IN 1.26 as of 06/14/2023



Class: 7 Yorkshire Gilts WT 246-268

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

13 6020-1 BOSTYN BAILEY, ND 3--5 1 ALONE TIME 4-8 9 BIG STEP 10-4 12/21/22 254 BACHMEIER SHOW PIGS, ND 1.45 as of 06/14/2023

6 6120-1 EVIE RUE CANTRELL, OK 6--6 1 HIT STICK 26-8 9 DYNAMITE 83-7 12/04/22 253 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGGS BECK/KAYLA BAKER, IN 1.32 as of 06/14/2023

10 6186-3 JACOB DEROUCHEY, KS 82-3 1 STEP BACK 55-1 9 COMMOTION 264-2 12/09/22 255 LORENZEN FARMS, IL 1.36 as of 06/14/2023

7 6219-2 DYLAN DUNCAN, IN 8--7 1 HIT STICK 26-8 7 LEAPS AND BOUNDS 12-8 12/08/22 246 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGGS BECK/KAYLA BAKER, IN 1.31 as of 06/14/2023

2 6355-2 OWEN HEGE, IN 1--5 1 ALONE TIME 4-8 0 WELL PLAYED 11-3 12/12/22 268 RODENBECK SHOW STOCK, IIN 1.46 as of 06/14/2023

12 6429-1 KARSEN JOHNSON, MO 37-11 1 RUCKUS 25-5 9 TRADE UP 23-1 12/05/22 251 JARED FRUEH. IL 1.31 as of 06/14/2023

5 6681-1 MADELINE RAKOWITZ, TX 37-4 9 BIG STEP 10-4 8 DOMINO 5-7 12/14/22 254 ZACHARY HEBERT, LA 1.40 as of 06/14/2023

11 6684-1 MEGAN RASBERRY, LA 16-7 2 YETI 5-3 0 JASPER 1-1 12/02/22 267 BOBELL FARMS, IL 1.38 as of 06/14/2023

8 6794-1 SOPHIE STALLCOP, IN 10--6 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 7 LEAPS AND BOUNDS 12-8 12/09/22 268 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGGS BECK/KAYLA BAKER, IN 1.43 as of 06/14/2023

4 6866-3 HUNTER VALLIS, TX 22-8 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 0 WALKS ALONE 5-1 12/04/22 262 STOHLQUIST KIDS, OH 1.36 as of 06/14/2023

9 6896-10 ELIZABETH WEISINGER, IA 77-3 1 KATS MEOW 118-1 0 JASPER 1-1 12/07/22 266 ELLA/ELIZA/EMMA WEISINGER 1.41 as of 06/14/2023

3 6904-2 RILEY WENDT, OH 22-6 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 0 WALKS ALONE 5-1 12/04/22 258 ETHAN & ISABEL STOHLQUIST, IL 1.34 as of 06/14/2023

1 6912-1 ELLIE WHITE, TN 22-7 0 HOT TAKE 47-3 0 STRUT 24-4 12/12/22 246 AUDRA HART, TN 1.34 as of 06/14/2023

Class: 8 Yorkshire Gilts WT 272-318

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

5 6024-30 KAYLA BAKER, IN 4--6 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 0 JASPER 1-1 12/02/22 307 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGGS BECK/KAYLA BAKER, IN 1.58 as of 06/14/2023

13 6054-1 MALLORY BISHOP, OH 16-4 2 WHAT NOW 2-2 6 DADDYS MONEY 68-4 12/01/22 281 DAN HARMSEN, IA 1.44 as of 06/14/2023

12 6104-1 BRADSHAW BUNT, OK 18-6 2 YETI 5-3 9 BIG TICKET 2-2 12/03/22 283 BOBELL FARMS, IL 1.47 as of 06/14/2023

14 6179-1 CORA DAVIS, IN 49-6 2 REDEMPTION 8-3 9 BIG PAW 19-1 12/02/22 309 D J & AMARA SANDERS, IL 1.59 as of 06/14/2023

6 6312-3 CARA GREINER, IN 55-4 2 REDEMPTION 8-3 8 CONCEAL 2-4 12/10/22 275 D J & AMARA SANDERS, IL 1.48 as of 06/14/2023

10 6316-1 ISAIAH GROSS, IN 8--3 2 REDEMPTION 8-3 0 RIDE OR DIE 12-5 12/01/22 272 TROGDON SHOW PIGS, IL 1.39 as of 06/14/2023

7 6319-3 LAHLA HAGEDORN, TX 4--9 1 TCG ROUND ONE 1-1 9 BIG STEP 10-4 12/10/22 282 DENHART SHOWPIGS LLP, IN 1.52 as of 06/14/2023

1 6345-1 GUY  HAYES, LA 18-9 2 YETI 5-3 9 BIG TICKET 2-2 12/03/22 283 BOBELL FARMS, IL 1.47 as of 06/14/2023

8 6385-10 NORA HOGE, IL 69-5 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 9 COMMOTION 264-2 12/15/22 306 CARTER, NOLAN & NORA HOGE, IL 1.69 as of 06/14/2023

9 6510-1 JACK LINDLEY, CA 102-3 1 ALONE TIME 4-8 0 BABY STEP 53-2 12/02/22 297 PLATT SHOW PIGS, IN 1.53 as of 06/14/2023

4 6518-5 HUNTER LOGUE, IN 5--5 1 HIT STICK 26-8 8 TCG TIMES UP 1-1 12/04/22 274 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGGS BECK/KAYLA BAKER 1.43 as of 06/14/2023

11 6534-2 BLAKELY MARTIN, LA 16-10 2 YETI 5-3 0 JASPER 1-1 12/02/22 298 BOBELL FARMS, IL 1.54 as of 06/14/2023

3 6617-1 EMILY MYERS, IN 8--2 2 REDEMPTION 8-3 0 RIDE OR DIE 12-5 12/01/22 318 TROGDON SHOW PIGS, IL 1.63 as of 06/14/2023

2 6687-2 AUDREY REDALEN, MN 85-5 1 KATS MEOW 118-1 9 I BELIEVE 4-6 12/10/22 296 CADE FECKE, IL 1.59 as of 06/14/2023

Division 3: 
Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

CH 6912-1 ELLIE WHITE, TN 22-7 0 HOT TAKE 47-3 0 STRUT 24-4 12/12/22 246 AUDRA HART, TN 1.34 as of 06/14/2023

RES 6361-2 HADLEY HENDRICKSON, IN 20-8 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 9 KNOCKOUT 22-2 12/25/22 244 STOHLQUIST KIDS, IL 1.43 as of 06/14/2023

3 6340-10 AUDRA HART, TN 22-2 0 HOT TAKE 47-3 0 STRUT 24-4 12/12/22 218 AUDRA HART 1.18 as of 06/14/2023

4 6516-1 RYDER LLOYD, UT 28-8 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 7 DOMINATOR 10-1 12/10/22 211 BOBELL FARMS 1.13 as of 06/14/2023

5 6355-2 OWEN HEGE, IN 1--5 1 ALONE TIME 4-8 0 WELL PLAYED 11-3 12/12/22 268 RODENBECK SHOW STOCK, IIN 1.46 as of 06/14/2023

Class: 9 Yorkshire Gilts WT 184-273

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

4 6089-2 CHELBY BROWN, TX 48-11 1 WHY NOT US 21-8 7 DOMINATOR 10-1 11/25/22 272 D J & AMARA SANDERS, IL 1.35 as of 06/14/2023

2 6255-1 HARPER FORDICE, IN 57-4 9 BIG PAW 19-1 0 JUMP 1-5 11/18/22 268 JACK RODIBAUGH & SONS, IN 1.29 as of 06/14/2023

1 6255-2 HARPER FORDICE, IN 5--2 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 0 ROOTS 8-6 11/15/22 268 ETHAN & ISABEL STOHLQUIST &, IL 1.27 as of 06/14/2023

9 6370-3 SHILOH HERSHBERGER, IN 238-16 1 AFFIRMED 4-4 0 ROOTS 8-6 11/23/22 268 THOMPSON BROTHERS GENETICS, OH 1.32 as of 06/14/2023

13 6383-1 BRYLEE HINGSON, FL 6--7 0 WALKS ALONE 5-1 9 BIG TICKET 2-2 11/21/22 194 EMILY SHVETZOFF, FL 0.95 as of 06/14/2023

10 6441-10 LANDRY KAYSEN, IA 7--11 1 BRO 226-8 0 STRUT 24-4 11/15/22 257 MCKINLEY & LANDRY KAYSEN, IA 1.22 as of 06/14/2023

8 6442-40 MCKINLEY KAYSEN, IA 7--8 1 BRO 226-8 0 STRUT 24-4 11/15/22 272 MCKINLEY & LANDRY KAYSEN, IA 1.29 as of 06/14/2023

7 6456-1 KOLTON KILMER, IN 36-7 1 ALONE TIME 4-8 0 JASPER 1-1 11/15/22 269 KILMER SWINE FARMS INC. IN 1.27 as of 06/14/2023

6 6518-4 HUNTER LOGUE, IN 10--8 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 0 ROOTS 8-6 11/25/22 273 STOHLQUIST KIDS, OH 1.36 as of 06/14/2023

3 6527-1 HARLIE MABRY, AR 28-10 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 0 STOMP 17-4 11/22/22 249 STEVE COBB & FAMILY, AR 1.22 as of 06/14/2023

14 6613-1 RYKER MURR, CO 2--3 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 9 BIG PAW 19-1 11/09/22 237 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGGS BECK/KAYLA BAKER, IN 1.09 as of 06/14/2023

6653-2 SAVANNAH PAGE, GA 12--5 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 9 MEANT TO BE 264-6 11/03/22 263 BOBELL FARMS, IL 1.18 as of 06/14/2023

5 6763-10 EMILY SHVETZOFF, FL 6--1 0 WALKS ALONE 5-1 9 BIG TICKET 2-2 11/21/22 229 EMILY SHVETZOFF, FL 1.12 as of 06/14/2023

12 6860-1 LUCAS TURNER, FL 6--6 0 WALKS ALONE 5-1 9 BIG TICKET 2-2 11/21/22 184 EMILY SHVETZOFF, FL 0.90 as of 06/14/2023

11 6993-4 EMMA HAAG, WI 28-4 0 ONE AND DONE 13-5 0 TCG STAY TRUE 13-2 11/11/22 265 DEVIN GOEHRING, WI 1.23 as of 06/14/2023



Class: 10 Yorkshire Gilts WT 278-331

Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

6 6119-1 JACIE CANTRELL, OK 3--5 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 9 DYNAMITE 83-7 11/10/22 331 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGG BECK/KAYLA BAKER, IN 1.53 as of 06/14/2023

10 6204-2 KARIS ADDISON DOWNS, TX 48-8 1 WHY NOT US 21-8 7 DOMINATOR 10-1 11/25/22 285 D J & AMARA SANDERS, IL 1.42 as of 06/14/2023

3 6243-2 MATTHEW M. FERRELL, GA 12--6 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 9 MEANT TO BE 264-6 11/03/22 315 BOBELL FARMS, IL 1.41 as of 06/14/2023

5 6333-1 MACY HANSON, IA 12--4 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 9 MEANT TO BE 264-6 11/03/22 322 BOBELL FARMS, IL 1.44 as of 06/14/2023

11 6350-2 HUNTER HECKMAN, IL 232-9 1 TESTIMONY 4-3 9 INCOGNITO 4-9 11/17/22 286 THOMPSON BROTHERS GENETICS, OH 1.37 as of 06/14/2023

2 6361-1 HADLEY HENDRICKSON, IN 232-10 1 TESTIMONY 4-3 9 INCOGNITO 4-9 11/17/22 278 THOMPSON BROTHERS GENETICS, OH 1.33 as of 06/14/2023

12 6442-30 MCKINLEY KAYSEN, IA 7--7 1 BRO 226-8 0 STRUT 24-4 11/15/22 304 MCKINLEY & LANDRY KAYSEN, IA 1.44 as of 06/14/2023

1 6518-6 HUNTER LOGUE, IN 57-14 9 BIG PAW 19-1 0 JUMP 1-5 11/18/22 311 JACK RODIBAUGH & SONS, IN 1.50 as of 06/14/2023

13 6614-1 EMERSYN MURR, CO 3--2 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 9 DYNAMITE 83-7 11/10/22 280 LILY/WILLOW/BRIGGS BECK/KAYLA BAKER, IN 1.30 as of 06/14/2023

7 6670-1 HAYES PLATT, IN 35-4 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 7 LEAPS AND BOUNDS 12-8 11/11/22 320 KILMER SWINE FARMS INC, IN 1.49 as of 06/14/2023

8 6692-1 CAROLYNN REYNOLDS, TX 10--10 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 0 ROOTS 8-6 11/25/22 294 ETHAN & ISABEL STOHLQUIST, IL 1.46 as of 06/14/2023

4 6736-1 CASEY SCHILLINGER, IN 17-4 1 WHY NOT US 21-8 0 JASPER 1-1 11/28/22 280 DAN HARMSEN, IA 1.41 as of 06/14/2023

9 6913-1 LILLIE WHITE, TN 33-5 0 ONE AND DONE 13-5 7 DOMINATOR 10-1 11/03/22 307 KILMER SWINE FARMS INC, IN 1.38 as of 06/14/2023

Division 4: 
Place Lot Exhibitor EN Sire Sire Of Dam DOB WT Breeder WDA

CH 6518-6 HUNTER LOGUE, IN 57-14 9 BIG PAW 19-1 0 JUMP 1-5 11/18/22 311 JACK RODIBAUGH & SONS, IN 1.50 as of 06/14/2023

RES 6255-2 HARPER FORDICE, IN 5--2 2 ALL BY MYSELF 24-5 0 ROOTS 8-6 11/15/22 268 ETHAN & ISABEL STOHLQUIST &, IL 1.27 as of 06/14/2023

3 6255-1 HARPER FORDICE, IN 57-4 9 BIG PAW 19-1 0 JUMP 1-5 11/18/22 268 JACK RODIBAUGH & SONS, IN 1.29 as of 06/14/2023

4 6361-1 HADLEY HENDRICKSON, IN 232-10 1 TESTIMONY 4-3 9 INCOGNITO 4-9 11/17/22 278 THOMPSON BROTHERS GENETICS, OH 1.33 as of 06/14/2023

5 6243-2 MATTHEW M. FERRELL, GA 12--6 1 FOOTPRINT 20-7 9 MEANT TO BE 264-6 11/03/22 315 BOBELL FARMS, IL 1.41 as of 06/14/2023


